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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Miño, Mario
Meza, Anacleto

Zalazar, Eduardo
Lezcano, Geronima y Coronel, Segundo Humberto

Leiva, Isidoro y Roman, Emilia
Arriola, Rosa Ernestina
Beristayn, Hebe Alice

Zalazar, Digno
Vargas, Miriam Carolina

Vallino, Irma Edit
Aguirre, Angel Daniel

Strobel, Lelia Lucia
Barrios, Mabel Gladys

Alegre, Elsa Magdalena
Canelo, José Rosa

Ramirez, Alberto Daniel
Rosselli, Salustiano Merardo

Ojeda, Laura Marcela
Melgar, Ruth Noemi
Pividori, Imelda Ines

Pavon, Ramon Miguel
Acosta, Gregoria

Corona, Nilda Ester
Aguirre, Roberto Omar

Nuñez, Nilda Jesus y Baez, Enrique Ramon 
Verón, Candido

Suarez, Raul Policarpio y Dominguez, Teresa de Jesus
Torres, Miguel Alfredo

Monzon, Seferino
Romero, Andres 

Pereira, Maria del Carmen
Aguirre, Emeterio y Rodriguez, Maria del Carmen

Suarez, Simon Eduardo 

1705
14855
6781

112905
6143

41411
7271

13895
212106

6122785
7817

41370
212761
209850
211260
189982

7178
199240
18980
23238

201476
14906
14905
4750

198546
22461
23865

206039
185498
210953

7034
5604

11724

Saladas
C. Cuatia
Saladas
Capital
Saladas

Goya

Capital
Cordoba

Bella Vista
Goya

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
P. Libres
P. Libres
Capital

C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia
Mercedes

Capital
S.L. del Palmar

P. Libres
Capital
Capital
Capital

Ituzaingo
San Miguel
Mercedes

Liliana Soledad Vera
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Liliana Soledad Vera
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Liliana Soledad Vera
Monica Sanabria

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch
Olga Fernandez Fabbro
Rufino Jose Chequim

Alejandro Gigena
Marina Villaverde Zoni
Eduardo Muniagurria

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Natalia Vanesa Dame

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Gladis R. Molina
Alejandro Luna

Ma. Florencia Lafuente
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Gustavo Montenegro
Arturo Chiyah Mancioni

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch

Antonio Ramon Sanchez
Ma. Florencia Lafuente

1

2

12
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